-
257
s - :‘,_Z — September 15
i P % "ehicle Useo, ‘ Ga e ——
f Motol V¢ ¢ “““'““. : .
';"““lh o RobUI iR l””‘“"l H | .‘v In response to pub-
iroW th ot Judges' Plan. tRa i Iu Vertisementg £or  printins
G Mante it ‘,T“‘.‘ at tl ellots Which win be requl a
G planless Inte '. 3 -.\“ R E A pteny at the Primary of S B “l s
! JontinUOUS - gt e, £ lowing bldy wera recelv ), the fol-
N“li( ‘\v the Center from Non-kEssen- | Douglagy Printing ('«(.‘.l\..;lj 40
o lle o1 rep oYy 3O e 8 :
l\‘(i;ll '|‘|~-‘ln!(‘. Moinal tRoute ¥ Seland Gregory, Mayer & e 4 “;DLI‘ M
strategy  ©f bl : ¢ Williams & Houghton .$§'r,, per M
; T > Vernor Highway to Mas- Peninsular Presy ,,,, °° $2 ':.l) "‘,,r M
Relation S A % 7 pimiad: We desire to place the '.u l:)tlrM
t b » v 2 ; X ) \ g e
Svep 1 lan. Standard With the Douglags Printing (‘!(‘Lut
0o LA, Tr d‘l ( ; l'.l" id Tr: l“l‘".\'» the lowest bidder and h g
o N5 Eolpetra hEe YRR ran- | with request the ('unﬁx,'m'utl(,n ‘:rc—'(-l
: RONE &Y : an
sit. jiehway Should Not Be Less approval of your Honorable S
Viitad “l’ﬁhl\“\ :3\t ; i R Respoctfully submitted,
han 120 Keet. : pectty e,
relation of Vernor Highway to the ARD Lé;fl?ﬁn
.~ < .
Center. .
Estimates of Cost.

Local VS. General Benefits. :

ﬁﬂl-oit's Problem and Oppor?u“lty‘

can We Use the .Lapse of Time?
,\;gges:mpnt District Should Be

" Broadened. :

Division Between City and Assess-
ment District.

Assessment Certificates.

Limits of Present Report.

Recommendations.

General order for Monday.

From the Zoological Park
Commission.
Aug. 31, 1925.

To the the Common

Council:

Gentlemen—Up to this time, the
Zoological Park Commission has
been paying laborers 60 cents per
hour, and I am requesting permis-
sion to raise the pay of Adolph
Schmalz and Del Urquhart to 65

cents and 75 cents, respectively, per
hour.

This request for an increase in
pay is based purely on merit.

Respectfully,
RICHARD E. FOLLETT,

Director.

Honorable,

By Councilman Bradley:

Resolved, That the Controller be
and is hereby authorized to approve
for payment payroll against the
Zoological Fund at the following
rates for compensation thereon:

Director—$6,000.00 a year.

Caretaker—$30.00 a week.

Timekeeper (when employed)—
$5.00 a day.

Designer and constructor of ani-
mal enclesures—$75.00 a week.

Labor—50 to 70 cents an hour.

Adopted as follows:

Yeas—Councilmen Bradley, Brod-
erick, Castator, Dingeman, Ewald,
Murph

¥, Nagel, Stevenson and the
President—y9, '

Nays—None.

From the City Election
Commission.
To

the Honorable, the

Common
Council:

By Councilman Bradley:

Resolved, That the City Election
Commission be and it is hereby
authorized to enter into contract
:\\l'lith the Douglass Printing Co. for
the

printing the City ballots re-
quired at the 1

r primary of October 6,
11925, at $2.40 per M.

Adopted as follows:

Yeas—Councilmen Bradley, Brod-
erick, Castator, Dingeman, Ewald,
Murphy, Nagel, Stevenson and the
President—a9.

Nays—None.

From the Clerk.

That he presented such portion
of the proceedings of the last reg-
ular session as is required by the
Charter to be so presented, to His
Honor the Mayor for approval, on
the 11th inst., and that they were
approved on the 15th inst.

Placed on file.

Also, that he has been served

with Summons (Injunction) issued
out of the Circuit Court (In Chan-
cery), for the County of Wayne in
a cause wherein Nick Taraswick, et
al, are plaintiffs and The Contrac-

tors Equipment Co., City of Detroit
and City Clerk, defendants, and that

he has referred the same to the
Corporation Counsel.

From the Clerk
To the Honorable the

Council:

Gentlemen—I beg to inform you
that warranty deeds of Harry and
Katherine McErlane and the Capitol
Land Corporation to the City of De-
troit covering property dedicated for
street and alley purposes have been
filed in my office. Said deeds hav-
ing been approved by the Corpora-
tion Counsel and City Engineer.
resolution accepting same is at-

ched.
® Respectfully submitted,

RICHARD LINDSAY,
City Clerk.

Common

'By Councilman Bradley:

Resolved, That the warranty deed




